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2016 Waterside Series

NEWBURY CANOE CLUB - WATERSIDE SERIES 2016

RACE A rinal (06Feb2016)
: K2 SENIOR
. POSN NO CREW NAMES CLUB TIME
.1 43 Matthew Johnson & Peter Wilkes Chelmsford 1:36:31
2 31 Rodrigo Hortall & Freddie Purcell Richmond /Cambridge 1:40:30
3 29 Peter Maycock & Tristrom Turner Exeter / Bristol 1:51:36
4 49 Richard Harris & Philip Pearse Southampton 1:54:32
5 8 Jamie Cox & Jon Freemantel Ind 1:56:20
6 4 Stuart Bell & Steven Bush Devizes 2:10:36
7 50 Tom Street & Alistair Street Pangbourne 2:13:58
8 37 Alex Bowyer & Peter Walker Pangbourne 2:14:07
9 14 Craig Duff & Alex Mitchell Nottingham 2:14:14
10 48 Ollie Goss & Max Pelling ACU 2:14:40
11 19 Rob Bleker & Nick Hibberd Shoreham Surfski 2:15:01
12 35 Euan Tilling & Ashley Winterbottom IND / Taunton 2:15:10
13 17 Clive Ferris & Martin Fitzsimons Richmond 2:16:11
14 6 Josh Barnes & Rob Willis ACU 2:17:24
15 27 Liam Grover & Gary Leeke Birmingham uni 2:17:44
16 26 Andrew Keir & Imre Kucska Nottingham 2:18:34
17 24 Jay Amies & Mark Kalvans ACU 2:18:51
18 15 Rachel Fort & Jame Forward Reading / Bristol 2:19:17
19 36 Ryan Taylor & Pete Vaughan Cambridge 2:20:08
20 47 Thomas Cullen & Jake Elsegood Cambridge 2:20:58
21 45 Ella Murr & Jono Wilkinson ACU 2:21:31
22 1 Paul Aldridge & Greg Aldridge Tonbridge / Richmond 2:24:04
23 12 Martin Cavendish & Sam Dziemianko Ind 2:25:13
24 22 Dave Hill & Wess Pay ACU 2:25:35
25 25 Matt Goodwin & Rob Kane ACU REME 2:26:43
26 28 J Kirton & Jack Maughan ACU 2:28:55
27 16 James Fewtrell & Matthew Fewtrell ind 2:30:33
28 33 Des Hayes & Ollie Shaw Artists Rifles 2:31:47
29 42 Imber & Richard Wood ACU 2:36:39
30 21 Luke Harding & Nicolas Harding Ind 2:39:00
31 13 Neil Dungey & Bradley Edwards Wey Kayak 2:39:32
32 32 McMicheal & James Pierce ACU 2:40:02
33 39 Mark Blackburn & Chris Ward ACU 2:40:05
34 20 A Guevara & Reece Hinton ACU 2:53:14
35 18 Steve Davies & S Gedney ACU 2:55:43
36 11 Noah Conni-Hales & Brian Wadey ACU 2:59:08
37 2 Nick Avery & Boycie Boyes ACU 2:59:25
38 23 Jon Hill & Jarrett ACU 3:04:04
39 10 Clarke & Welshy Welsh ACU 3:09:42
40 9 Cookie Cookman & Dan Lawton ACU 3:15:43
41 44 Harry Jenkins & Matt Woodward ACU 3:27:10
42 41 Crawford & Wilson ACU 4:10:29
42 Starters
42 Finishers
. Newbury Canoe Club ** Final ** 1 **Final ** www.watersideseries.org.uk .
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- K2 JUNIOR

. POSN NO CREW NAMES

1

. Newbury Canoe Club

102
74
86
83
96

106

107

105

122
89
70
88
97
87

100
81
85
95
82
92
65

120

121

113
94

110
98
75

118

108
68
72
73
80

117

116

112
71

119
90

111

115
76
67

109

104
91
78
66
84

101

Bronte Holden & Dan Palmer
Timothy Dowden & James How

Dougal Glaisher & Francis Huntingford

Gus Griffiths & Henry Ward

Stephen Leonard & Simon Tilbury-Clarke

William Rooks & Alan Rooks

Arthur Alden & Christopher Singleton
Henry McCready & Matthew Ross
Harry Veness & Nathan Wall
Matthew Hinves & Connor Withers
James Bennett & Louis Suen

Matt Harrington & Tom Wilson

Rohan Bigham & Archie MacColl

Jake Hankinson & Oliver Hart

Frank Nash & Frankie Tucker

Ollie Griffiths & Toby Kerby

Hugo Fortescue & Max House
Alastair Loedoff & Ben Strickland
Jerome Greig & Guy Remington

Harry Kennedy & Joe Twitchen
Casper Andersen & Louis Baker

Jack Thompson & Owen Tutt

Jack Taylor & Rupert Wilson-Harris
Freddie Norton & Oscar Stew

James Lewin & Archie 0'Shaughnessey
Sean Hancox & Owen Slade

Hector Hewett & Harry MacColl
William Dobbs & Henry Wyard

Jacob Millard & Kieran Todd

George Cortazzi & Joe Sykes

Ralph Bowling & Sam Myer

Jordon Coles & George Hankinson
Tom Chernyshov & Max Radford
Griffin Giles & Edmund Gray
Matthew Dray & Mathew Turner
Johannis Clifford & Robert Taylor
Michael Millington & Peter Salkield
Taylor Brazil & Toby Turner

Alec Rijks & Zach Taylor

Myles Appleby & Hadyn Kiff

Finbar Hatton & William Strutt
Nathan Sturges & James Western
Tuan Bluett & George Ellis

Jake Benny & James Davey

William Everett & Barney Spooner
Charles Peach & Albert Zhang

Alex Dauncey & logan Keat

Aaron Fisher-Millor & Max Greasley
George Botsford & Tom Bowers

Sammi Drane & Kieran Hayward

Tom Moore & Max 0'Casey

51 Starters
49 Finishers

CLUB

Fowey

Langley
Blundell's
Bryanston
Pangbourne

Sutton Bingham
Cokethorpe
Barking & Dagenham
Basingstoke Canal
Southampton/ BOA
Cokethorpe
Kimbolton
Marlborough Coll
Marlborough Coll
Falcon

Bryanston
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Churcher's College
Churcher's College
Lord Wandsworth
Churcher's College
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Bryanston
Wokingham
Marlborough Coll
Eton

Falcon
Marlborough Coll
Churcher's College
Marlborough Coll
Lord Wandsworth
Kimbolton
Cokethorpe
Launceston
Kimbolton
Launceston
Norwich School
Dauntsey's
Wokingham
Dauntsey's
Launceston
Marlborough Coll
Dauntsey's
Canford
Launceston
Windsor

Bredon School
Norwich School
Norwich School

1:
1:
1:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:29:40
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
2:
3:
3:
3:

Retired
Retired
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- K2 LADIES

. POSN NO CREW NAMES

1

136
149
143
151
141
142
153
140
139
138
152
147
150
145
154
135
137
146
148

Kat Burbeck & Molly Leaver

Kasia Chmiel & Sandra Hyslop
Nanette Kelly & Lucia Valle

Elena Golder & Elizabeth Polgreen
T Herwanger & K Jendrusinka
Caroline Jones & Taal Millard
Timea Harris & Hilary Wells
Caroline Banson & Julie Hicks
kathleen Fennmore & Rebecca Johnstone
Woo Allen & Sarah Francis

Rebecca Lay & Lorna Swinyard
Lindsay Marshall & Heidi Unwin
Fooks & G Priday

Ali Limentani & Steffi Niekamp
Lauren Newman & Simone Orme
kathryn Byrne & Claire Coulton
Charlotte Creamer & Jennifer Moore
Catherine Caton & Jane Millar
Sarah Cooke & Alison Nightingale

19 Starters
19 Finishers

* K2 JUNIOR LADIES

. POSN NO CREW NAMES

1

. Newbury Canoe Club

178
190
189
181
172
166
177
179
187
162
186
171
180
173
183
161
160
184
170
165

Samantha Martyn & Sophie Thompson
Kate Clark & Emma Hield

Jodie Ball & Flossie Ball

Flo Duffield & livy Rowe

Zoe Hurrell & Manon Kilvington
Anoushka Freeman & Madeline Kirkwood
Abigail Mitchell & Amelia Sampson
Natalie Day & Sarah Osborn

Tabi Pring & Bethan Wesley

Emma Bryant & Lucy Robinson

Olivia Newbon & Ellie Wills

Georgia Golding & Francesca Hussell
Milly Karsten & Isabel Perry

Chloe Dobbs & Caithin Irwin

Helena Bridgen & Sophie Thornton-Wood
Yasemin Botterill & Ellen Hickin
Izzy Anderson & Abbey Bryant

Lotte High & Helena Wiles

Rachel Alton & Holly Bailey-Burnley
Freya Eddy & Eleanor Morrison

CLUB
Nottingham
Nottingham
Richmond /
Falcon
Richmond
Nottingham
richmond /
Norwich
Flcon

ACU / BCCC
ACU HQ
Nottingham
Devizes
Cambridge
POO

Exeter
Norwich
Nottingham
Bradford /Wiltshire Yo

Cambridge

Addlestone

CLUB

wey

Falcon

BCCC / Wiltshire Yout
Norwich School
Addlestone
Marlborough College
Dauntsey's

Devizes

Blundell's

Lord Wandsworth
Marlborough Coll
Churcher's College
Marlborough Coll
Fowey

Cranleigh
Dauntsey's

Lord Wandsworth
Lord Wandsworth
Lord Wandsworth
Churcher's College

169 Francis Gilbert & Agnieszka Wojtas Launceston
182 Steph Evans & Kate Southern Marlborough Coll
188 Alice Walton-Knight & Charlotte Wilks Dauntsey's
174 Cherry Ip & Rosie Martin-Barton Dauntsey's
175 Katie Heywood & Ella Jeffery Lord Wandsworth
176 Kate Jenkin & Rebecca Robinson Launceston
26 Starters
**Final ** 3 ** Final **
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TIME
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:58:
:01:
:08:
:13:
120:
124:
127
:29:
:31:
134:
:36:
:36:
:38:
140:
143:
:45:
148:
149:
:52:
:53:
:55:
:59:
:04:
:04:
:09:
:02:

19
38
07
02
21
11
14
16
58
31
03
56
39
57
38
42
52
11
41
10
13
56
16
53
04
00
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26 Finishers

: K2 VETERAN

POSN NO
1 203
2 215
3 218
4 209
5 238
6 230
7 229
8 213
9 227
10 224
11 206
12 228
13 204
14 210
15 220
16 205
17 234
18 235

CREW NAMES

Daniel Beazley & James Smythe
Steve Baker & Brett Irvine
james Hinves & Richard Kent
Darron Corden & Ian Smith

Paul Baker M & Andy Nickolson
Martin Rinvolucri & Des Storey
Jorg Herwanger & Eamon Quigley
Nigel Frankland & Brian Hammond
Simon Kay & Mike Purchas

Steve Hill & Angus 0'Connor
Roger Crawford & Ian Lavarack
Nick Pope & Phil White

Mike Allen & paul Cooper

Kevin Crabb & Derek Tate

Nick Barton & Gordon Merritt
Stephen Barrell & Derek Campbell
Mike Panrucker & Ant Wright
Chris Richards & Ben Webb

CLUB

Bishops Stortford /Lea

Richmond
Southampton
Worcester

RMKA

Nottingham
Richmond

Reading

Bradford on Avon
Nottingham
Richmond

ACU HQ

Tonbridge

Devizes

Ind

LBCC

Bishops Stortford
Weybridge / Longridge

19 207 Jeremy Clark & John Mathers Tonbridge
20 237 David Mannering & Steve McCluskey Pangbourne
21 211 Adrian Clark & Mark Whitfield Addlestone
22 233 Andy Nutter & Chris Wride Tower Hamlets
23 216 A Ince & Dean Nobbs Artists Rifles
24 201 Brian Borrett & Gordon Bullock Barking D / Meridian
25 225 Chris Bishop & Chris Preston Henley
26 231 Dom Goggs & Jon Searle ACU HQ
27 217 Tim Clover & Martin Kelly Basingstoke Canal
28 236 Claire Hardwick & David Palfrey Wokingham
29 219 Julian Knight & David Waters Falcon
30 200 Stu Allen & Ed James ACU HQ
31 202 Andy Beeson & Ian Hammond Lincoln
32 222 Richard Clarke & Alan Nevard Maidstone
32 Starters
32 Finishers
X KZ MIXED
POSN NO CREW NAMES CLUB
1 246 Leanne Brown & Arron Jordan Barking & Dagenham
2 245 Madi Barnicoat & George Barnicoat Langley / Falcon
3 256 Tim Escott & Harriet Quigley Bradford on Avon
4 276 Ryan Pearce & Poppy Taylor Fowey/Richmond
5 248 Paul Brear & Alice Clarkson Cambridge
6 259 Abbie Durrant & Robbie Illett Nottingham
7 264 Luke 0'Bryan & Maia Wallace-Loizou Leaside
8 263 Oliver North & Ceri Salisbury Cambridge
9 253 Will Day & Becca Stairs Kimbolton
10 274 Klaudia Galucka & Mike Webb Richmond
11 257 Bethany Goodlad & Paul Stenning Leighton Buzzard
12 269 Daniel Plewman & Jemima Young Cranleigh
. Newbury Canoe Club ** Final ** 4 **Final **

TIME

121
121

147
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144
:45:
:51:
:54:
:55:
:05:
:08:
:09:
:15:
:18:
:18:
120:
104
110
123:
123:
123:
:25:
:25:
126:
:28:
:28:
:28:
:30:
:39:
146:
146:
:36
:51:
:53:
:58:
:28:

00
27
56
18
23
00
07
34
57
24
54
02

05
42
48
04
36
30
04
15
20
49
44
09
56

24
58
59
35

TIME
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:55:
:00:
:01:
:01:
:03:
:04:
:04:
:04:
:10:
:11:
:14:
:16:

02
39
18
30
22
10
24
33
40
58
29
10

www.watersideseries.org.uk .

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo



oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

13 250
14 252
15 258
16 255
17 275

James Callow & Charlotte Ellis

Emma Desborough & Nigel Jeffreson
Emma Gillmer & Shane houghting
Joanne Clarke & Finn Egeland-Jensen
Charlie Morris & Catherine Walker

RAF / Leighton Buzza d
Southampton
Wey

RNKA / SCC
Pangbourne and Falcon

18 251 Archie Brocklebank & Fiona Denton Kimbolton
19 277 Molly Ede & Matthew Lodge Langley
20 266 Julia Passmore & Rob Passmore Tonbridge
21 247 Alice Bray & Thomas Steer Fowey
22= 271
278 Julia Huntingford & Joe White Blundell's
24 267 C Phillips & T Strickland Cranleigh
25 272 Rob Rooks & Simone Rooks Sutton Bingham
26 261 Amanda Morris & Byran handsley Leighton Buzzard
27 254 Coral Drane & Chris Sharp Norwich
28 260 Jim Lemin & Ruth Stacey Pangbourne
29 273 Laura Roberts & Lewis Wosnitzka Launceston
29 Starters
29 Finishers
f JUNIOR/VETERAN
POSN NO CREW NAMES CLUB
1 296 Archie Fegent & Rob Stainsby Richmond
2 290 Damon Grimsey & Daniel Grimsey Southampton
3 295 Clive Neale & Theodore Preston Bell Tonbridge
4 298 Daniel Gorst & Stephen Willis Southampton
5 291 Mathew Callow & Jay Haycock Leighton Buzzard
6 285 Mark Ball & Alex Sheppy Wiltshire Youth /Deviz
7 292 Kim Hollman & William Playle Barking & Dagenham
8 289 David Ford & Will Scammell Windsor
9 300 Dylan Barber—-may & Darrel Woodhead Leaside
10 288 Paul Fielden & Michael Fielden Taunton
11 287 Paul Burness & Imogen Street Henley
12 286 Jurgen Bauer & Pascal Bauer Worcester
13 294 Fran Boonham & Peter Mainprize Reading
14 299 Robert Webber & Leo Webber Devizes
14 Starters
14 Finishers
; K1 SENIOR
POSN NO CREW NAME CLUB
1 323 Keith Moule Chelmsford
2 327 Sam Plummer Leighton Buzzard
3 338 Mike Goodall ACU
4 337 Shaune Walsh Nottingham
5 320 Ben Hayes Leighton Buzzard
6 336 James Webster Bradford on Avon
7 316 George Durden Elmbridge
8 311 Alex Abraham Nottingham
9 331 Michael Southey Fowey
10 325 Matthew Parkes Bishops Stortford
11 334 Mark Wilkes Chelmsford
. Newbury Canoe Club ** Final ** 5 ** Final **

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3

TIME
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WNNNNNNNNNNI—‘I—‘I—‘

:19:
120:
:21:
122:
124:
124:
:25:
126:
126
:29:
132:
132:
:35:
:01:
140:

:55:
:58:
:59:
:00:
:01:
:04:
:10:
:13:
:16:
:21:
:30
127
:29:
123:

29
55
50
39
13
26
06
20
20
31
06
30
56
16
23

41
37
06
13
40
37
22
30
02
11

57
42
57

TIME

149

PRRRRRRRRRR

:37:
141
144
147
126
:50:
:52:
:53:
:55:
:58:
:59:

20
12
19
57

40
41
05
35
45
09
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

317
315
312
324
332
314
319
329
339
326
318
333
335
322
330
310

James Escott

Tom Dawson

Neil Barton
James New

Philip Thorogood
Lenny Clark
Harry Gilbert
Steve Riley

Mark Wigglesworth
Mike Pigott
Duncan Edwards
Ashley Townend
David Walker
Ryan Marland

Dan Reynolds
Harry Armytage

27 Starters
26 Finishers

: K1JUNIOR

POSN NO CREW NAME

364
365
352
361
357
371
354
356
368
372
358
369
359
362
360
350
363
370

Charlie Smith
Declan Strong

Tim Gannicott-porte
david Stubbs

Jamie McMurtrie
Josh Westwood

Fred Herbert
Freddie Kemp

Luke Shaw

Taine Howlett
Philip Miles

Tom Else

Edward Nightingale
Josef Stevens

0li Simmons

Sammy Bourlet
Harrison Stevens
Jarvis Macnab

18 Starters
17 Finishers

: K1 LADIES

POSN NO CREW NAME

oOoNOUTE, WN R

375
383
388
382
390
380
386
384

Lizzie Broughton
Alexandra Lane
Naomi Smith

Hasfa Kabeer

Laura Warbrick
Stephanie Hutchinson
Mary Parry

Bethany Morris

. Newbury Canoe Club

Bradford on Avon
Falcon

Richmond

Devizes
Elmbridge

RAF

Fowey

Fowey

Pangbourne
Richmond

reading

Leighton Buzzard
Addlestone
Solihull
Cambridge

Ind

CLUB

Leighton Buzzard
Chelmsford
Chelmsford
Falcon

Bradford on Avon
Wey

Falcon

Reading

Norwich School
RLS

RLSCC

Bryanston
Bradford on Avon
Bradford on Avon
Norwich School
Devizes

Bradford on Avon
Pangbourne

CLUB

Richmond
Longridge

BCCC

Longridge

BCCC

Longridge
Maidstone
Leighton Buzzard
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etlred

TIME

146:
148:
:54:
:54:
:57:
:59:
102:
:02:
:03:
:05:
:08:
:18:
122:
:29:
:30:
:31:
:31:

08
36
39
59
10
26
26
42
58
25
11
55
40
46
51
13
52

etired

TIME

148:
:01:
:10:
:13:
:15:
120:
:33:
:37:

43
51
24
05
00
47
20
44
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376 Octavia Chambers

10
11
12

385 Eve Neusinger
391 Maria Worrall M

377 Amanda Childerstone

12 Starters
12 Finishers

. K1 VETERAN

. POSN NO CREW NAME

1

427 Richard Lewis
451 Brett Sirrell
430 Adam Norfolk
439 Kevin Smith
429 Mike Martin
408 Duncan Capps
448 James Treadgold
411 John Escott
421 David Hallam
422 Adrian Henson
453 Oliver Main
410 John Drummond
432 Paul Plummer
415 Peter Ford

443 Richard Stagg
406 Quentin Cannon

452 David Branchflower

400 James Asser
423 Nick Herbert
434 Mark Pearce
405 Andy Coomes
419 Jose Guerra
445 Dave Seward

401 Alan Archondakis

403 Tim Brook

418 Joseph Green
449 Graham Wood
447 Steve Truglia
437 Ian Robson

431 Steve New

433 Tony Perry

409 Jonathan Crabb
436 Peter Rothery

416 Charly Fullilove
420 Stuart Hutchinson

442 Richard Smith
438 Ian Simpson

414 Peter Frost

413 Jonathan Elliot
440 Mark Spruce

40 Starters
39 Finishers

. Newbury Canoe Club

Bishops Stortford
Blundell's
Cambridge

Wey

CLUB

Bradford on Avon
RLS

Nottingham

IND

Leighton Buzzard
ACU

Newbury /Reading
Bradford on Avon
Leaside

Wey

ACU

Reading

Leighton Buzzard
Tonbridge
Cambridge
Taunton

Wey

Fowey

Falcon

Longridge

POO

PHCC

Newbury
Longridge
Norwich School
Bristol

Poole Harbour
Barking & Dagenham
Longridge
Devizes

Viking
Pangbourne
Falcon

Ind

reading

Viking

Viking

ST Austell

Ind

Southampton
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TIME

:51:
:54:
:54:
:56:
:56:
:00:
102:
107
:09:
:11:
:12:
:33
:51
:13:
:13:
:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
117
:19:
140
:29:
:30:
:31:
:31:
:33:
:35:
:37:
142:
:45:
148:
:53:
:56:
:05:
:08:
:09:
122:
:36:
etired

112
112

127

16
17
51
43
45
36
20
11
23
25
08

33
44
27
31
36
37
12
52

30
48
50
56
54
11
52
09
07
02
56
59
42
30
04
23
00
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: CANADIAN DOUBLES

. POSN NO CREW NAMES

1

471
478
466
474
468
476
462
467
463
465
460
469
473
464
477

James Prowse & Mike Thornton

Tom Fryer & Tom Stafford

Peter Jones & Stephen Windmill
Tony Smith & Adrian Woolacott
Peter Marshall & Pierre Marshall
Lisa Trunks & Sharon Wilkins

Sue Colby & Dan Colby

Janet Gillespie & Vicky Metcalfe
Rob Campbell & Chris Townson

S Foulstone & C Hotchkiss

Tom Barnard & Pippa Barnard

Ian Macqueen & Jacky Macqueen
Ryan Selby & Charles Steele
Grace Desouza & Tilly Wright
Jeremy Collins & Matt Hiley

15 Starters
15 Finishers

CANADIAN SINGLES

* POSN NO CREW NAME

1

2
3
4

. Newbury Canoe Club

485
486
487
488

Chris Blacker

Dave Fryer

Lucy Perry

Adele Vater-Lambert

4 Starters
4 Finishers

CLUB
Hemel hempstead

Paddlesport / IND
Basingstoke /Poole Har

Ind

Falcon

PRCC

Devizes
Pangbourne
bedford 0OB's
ACU / Devizes
POO

Devizes

Lord Wandsworth
Lord Wandsworth
Independent

CLUB
Southampton
Paddlesport
Falcon

Ind

TIME

102:37
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TIME
2:33:38
2:47:16
2:56:43
3:28:22
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